O - Christmas Race 6”edizione
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 11:57:15

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/12/2019

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

MOSCATELLI Roberto
MAGENES Chiara
ARNABOLDI Rita
VOLPI Dario
ALBERTI Sofia
RUGGIERO Enea
SPAGNOLO Claudio
RUGGIERO Anita
VELTRI Estelle
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Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

FERRARI Mattia
MATTIROLI Cesare
GIULIANI Luigi
ROCCA Simone

TERRANOVA Mirko
GRECI Cristian
POZZEBON lIrene
MANDELLI Matteo
BRAMBILLA Stefano
BASSETTI Giacomo
MOSCATELLI Filippo
SAVELLI Giulio
MAGENES Giuseppe
CROTTI Alessandro
CERESA Erica

FAINI Luca
MIGLIORE Andrea
CHIUSI Bianca
CURZIO Leonardo
PIOVESANA Massimo
CAZZANIGA Valentina
POLICE Eugenia
DONADINI Fabrizio
HIROKI Inoue
BRUGALI Emanuele
CURZIO Lucia

DE GISI William
ASCIONE Alberto
BEN REJEB Alain
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DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi

Tempo
00:14:18
00:16:03
00:18:45
00:23:36
00:28:17
00:28:44
00:41:30
00:42:54
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:38
00:19:36
00:20:22
00:20:23
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:20:46
00:21:46
00:22:01
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:57
00:23:15
00:23:41
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24:14
00:24:14
00:24:33
00:24:50
00:24:57
00:25:02
00:25:17
00:25:31
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:25
00:26:36



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
NP
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM

ANUCHKIN Oleg
BOSCHINI Matteo
GALIMBERTI Oscar
COMI Francesca
ARRIGONI Alessandra
SPAGNOLI Davide
VIGNI Laura
PEREGO Gemma
CAGLIO Chiara
MAGNI Angelica
PALAMARA Stefania
MAISTRELLO Barbara
TALIGNANI Alice
MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav
PONTERI Marco
GALLETTI Stefano
GIUSSANI Marco
BOVERI Stefano
PAVIA Giada

POLI Elena
ANUCHKINA Larisa
COLCIAGO Beatrice
POZzI Paolo

FARINA Claudio
MAGNI Chiara
MARSON Marta
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
MALAGUTI Dario
SALA Alessandro
DIPACE Alessandro

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

REDAELLI Tommaso
STALIO Lorenzo
SACILOTTO Lucia
MOSCATELLI Anna
NESSI Carlo

RIVA Annamaria
GALBUSERA Dario
POZZ| Ambrogina
CRIPPA Loredana
LOMBARDI Elena
CORBETTA Beatrice
MAISTRELLO Mariano
ARNAUDO Ornella
RAVARINO Lucia
MIGLIORE Osvaldo
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
MOTTA Annalisa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Pit Pomi
UNIONE LOMBARDA

NIRVANA VERDE

UNIONE LOMBARDA

NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D.

NIRVANA VERDE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA
ORIENTEERING COMO

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORICUNEO
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:27:24
00:27:50
00:27:56
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:45
00:29:10
00:29:18
00:29:47
00:30:32
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:31:05
00:32:16
00:32:27
00:33:15
00:33:31
00:36:08
00:37:32
00:39:25
00:40:50
01:20:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:24:37
00:26:12
00:26:35

Tempo
00:22:53
00:24:37
00:25:41
00:26:41
00:27:09
00:27:49
00:28:54
00:29:35
00:29:58
00:30:36
00:31:06
00:31:18
00:33:05
00:34:47
00:40:54
00:41:29
00:44:37



